
Ing. Saic Jiří, Síbova 314, 418 01 Bílina             IČO : 473 01 066

Teplice, ul. Českobratrská, č.p. 667 a 668

POHLED ZE DVORA
OBSAH VÝKRESU :

MÍSTO STAVBY :

NÁZEV STAVBY :

INVESTOR :

PROJEKTANT :

POHLED ZE DVORA  :

MĚŘÍTKO :

DATUM

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU :

1 : 100

9

Coverini Fabiano,  Osiková 3245, 415 01 Teplice

- 0,850

± 0,00

+ 3,000
+ 3,350

+6,300

+9,150

Pasivní obytný dům
05/2011

+ 13,700

+9,750

Změna stavby před dokončením


